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Blayais 3 03/09/2022 05/09/2022 0,910 GW 0,9 GW Maintenance courante
Cruas 4 03/09/2022 11/09/2022 0,915 GW 1,8 GW Maintenance courante
Gravelines 2 05/09/2022 07/09/2022 0,910 GW 2,7 GW Maintenance courante
Gravelines 5 09/09/2022 16/09/2022 0,910 GW 3,6 GW Maintenance courante
Paluel 2 07/09/2022 13/10/2022 1,300 GW 4,9 GW Maintenance courante
Dampierre 1 17/09/2022 17/09/2022 0,890 GW 5,8 GW Arrêts pour économie/optimisation de combustible
Saint-Laurent 1 28/09/2022 27/09/2022 0,915 GW 6,8 GW Maintenance courante
Tricastin 4 07/11/2022 05/11/2022 0,915 GW 7,7 GW Maintenance courante
Chinon B3 20/11/2022 20/11/2022 0,905 GW 8,6 GW Contrôle Corrosion OK
Bugey 4 30/09/2022 21/11/2022 0,880 GW 9,5 GW Maintenance + Contrôle corrosion OK
Tricastin 3 24/10/2022 25/11/2022 0,915 GW 10,4 GW Maintenance courante
Belleville 2 16/11/2022 29/11/2022 1,310 GW 11,7 GW Maintenance courante
Bugey 2 04/12/2022 0,910 GW 12,6 GW Maintenance courante
Cruas 3 30/09/2022 06/12/022 0,915 GW 13,5 GW Maintenance courante
Saint-Laurent 2 01/12/2022 06/12/2022 0,915 GW 14,4 GW Arrêts pour économie/optimisation de combustible
Flamanville 2 09/10/2022 08/12/2022 1,330 GW 15,7 GW Maintenance + Contrôle corrosion OK
Cattenom 4 14/11/2022 12/12/2022 1,300 GW 17,0 GW Maintenance + Contrôle corrosion OK
Gravelines 3 29/09/2022 05/01/2023 0,910 GW 18,0 GW Maintenance courante
Saint-Alban 2 19/10/2022 09/01/2023 1,335 GW 19,3 GW Maintenance courante
Dampierre 2 15/10/2022 09/01/2023 0,890 GW 20,2 GW Maintenance courante
Civaux 1 08/01/2023 01/02/2023 1,495 GW 21,7 GW Maintenance + Contrôle corrosion OK
Cattenom 1 01/11/2022 05/02/2023 0,790 GW 22,5 GW Maintenance + Contrôle corrosion
Gravelines 4 09/02/2023 0,910 GW 23,4 GW Maintenance courante

Puissance actuelle => 45,695 GW
Chooz 2 11/12/2022 15/02/2023 1,360 GW 47,1 GW Maintenance courante

Civaux 2 14/01/2023 01/03/2023 1,495 GW 48,6 GW Maintenance + Contrôle corrosion
Flamanville 1 25/12/2022 01/03/2023 1,330 GW 49,9 GW Maintenance + Contrôle corrosion
Blayais 1 01/02/2023 03/03/2023 0,910 GW 50,8 GW Maintenance courante



Cattenom 3 11/12/2022 26/03/2023 1,300 GW 52,1 GW Contrôle Corrosion

Chooz 1 03/11/2022 04/04/2023 1,500 GW 53,6 GW Maintenance + Contrôle corrosion
Penly 1 23/01/2023 02/05/2023 1,330 GW 54,9 GW Maintenance + Contrôle corrosion
Penly 2 23/11/2022 11/06/2023 1,330 GW 56,3 GW Maintenance courante
Golfech 1 08/02/2023 11/06/2023 1,310 GW 57,6 GW Maintenance + Contrôle corrosion


